©  YEC All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice. Visit our Website at  www.yec.com.tw
No.114 Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City 41348, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
TEL：886-4-23391161  FAX：886-4-23307425  EMAIL：sales@mail.yec.com.tw
     Yeong  Long
    Technologies
QMS-WIP-R000-001 REV A.1
Hi-Cap YEC
YEC

ΦDXL
AC
(1kHz,
1V）
DC
72hrs,
25℃
（Wh） （Wh/kg） （Wh/I）
Pd
(W/kg)
Pmax
(W/kg)
1s to 1/2V
(A)
(A) (A)
1 8Χ12 350 980 0.008 0.0007  0.6679  1.2181  589  1227  0.581  0.10  2.35  1.1 PT2R3105M0812
1.2 6.3X15 330 950 0.010 0.0009  1.0622  1.8856  805  1677  0.645  0.12  2.42  0.8 PT2R3125M0615
2 8Χ16 180 550 0.016 0.0015  1.1048  1.8271  868  1808  1.095  0.20  4.18  1.3 PT2R3205M0816
3.3 8Χ20 150 350 0.022 0.0024  1.5249  2.5387  1141  2376  1.761  0.33  6.57  1.6 PT2R3335M0820
4 10Χ20 140 340 0.023 0.0029  1.2947  1.8710  822  1714  1.949  0.40  6.76  2.3 PT2R3405M1020
6 10Χ20 120 200 0.024 0.0044  1.7633  2.8064  1270  2645  3.136  0.60  11.50  2.5 PT2R3605M1020
10 10Χ30 60 85 0.048 0.0073  2.0409  3.1183  2075  4322  6.216  1.00  27.06  3.5 PT2R3106M1030
Note. If standard product does not meet your need, please contact us to enquire for customized one.
 Part Numbering System
-
-